
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 662 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR Bye Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 1A LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 173
33 2A 550 DYRDA, Magdalena POL 133 1B PROVAN, Lorna GBR 151 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 554 PROVAN, Lorna GBR 142 1 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 171
17 3A 611 GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP Bye 2 MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 152
48 3B 2A GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 133

49 4A 2B MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 157 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 611 MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA Bye 2 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 106
9 5A 628 ZHANG, Lili CHN Bye 3 ZHANG, Lili CHN 100
56 5B 3A ZHANG, Lili CHN 159

41 6A 3B FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 147
24 6B 589 FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI Bye 3 ZHANG, Lili CHN 155

25 7A 588 TESTINI, Vanesa FRA Bye 4 MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 152
40 7B 4A TESTINI, Vanesa FRA 143

57 8A 4B MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 630 MYSZOR, Wioleta POL Bye 10 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 109
5 9A 636 ZHAO, Ling CHN Bye 11 JIN, Soon Young KOR 103
60 9B 5A ZHAO, Ling CHN 162

37 10A 500 KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar ESP 130 5B BRANLANT, Lauree FRA 146
28 10B 578 BRANLANT, Lauree FRA 140 5 ZHAO, Ling CHN 160

21 11A 594 NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA Bye 6 NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 151
44 11B 6A NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 156 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 6B HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 155 1 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 108
12 12B 618 HAYASHI, Yuki JPN Bye 4 ZHAO, Ling CHN 98 2 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 95

13 13A 617 DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA Bye 5 JIN, Soon Young KOR 104
52 13B 7A DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 163

45 14A 7B MILLER, Stephanie USA 155
20 14B 594 MILLER, Stephanie USA Bye 7 DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 153

29 15A 572 GALVEZ, Karla MEX 143 8 JIN, Soon Young KOR 159
36 15B 511 YEUNG, Ying Ying HKG 134 8A GALVEZ, Karla MEX 132

61 16A 8B JIN, Soon Young KOR 163
4 16B 636 JIN, Soon Young KOR Bye

3 17A 637 OTSUKA, Taeko JPN Bye
62 17B 9A OTSUKA, Taeko JPN 153

35 18A 530 MOLINA, Maria V. MEX 128 9B MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 150
30 18B 563 MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 150 9 OTSUKA, Taeko JPN 159

19 19A 597 NOVELO, Zelma MEX Bye 10 YE, Fei CHN 155
46 19B 10A NOVELO, Zelma MEX 140

51 20A 10B YE, Fei CHN 150
14 20B 616 YE, Fei CHN Bye 6 OTSUKA, Taeko JPN 102 10 COHEN, Lorinda USA 106

11 21A 621 COHEN, Lorinda USA Bye 7 COHEN, Lorinda USA 107 11 JIN, Soon Young KOR 98
54 21B 11A COHEN, Lorinda USA 157

43 22A 11B WOLLES, Freya BEL 141
22 22B 593 WOLLES, Freya BEL Bye 11 COHEN, Lorinda USA 157

27 23A 584 ANDERSON, Kate USA 141 12 GUNAY, Damla TUR 154
38 23B 438 BRANLANT, Christine FRA 79 12A ANDERSON, Kate USA 152

59 24A 12B GUNAY, Damla TUR 159
6 24B 633 GUNAY, Damla TUR Bye 14 COHEN, Lorinda USA 101

7 25A 631 SHIBAO, Kanae JPN Bye 15 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 104
58 25B 13A SHIBAO, Kanae JPN 163

39 26A 13B KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL 149
26 26B 584 KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL Bye 13 SHIBAO, Kanae JPN 158

23 27A 591 PENG, Shin-Hui TPE Bye 14 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 163
42 27B 14A PENG, Shin-Hui TPE 145

55 28A 14B GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 153
10 28B 624 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP Bye 8 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 110

15 29A 612 LEE, Pei-Yi TPE Bye 9 YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 95
50 29B 15A LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 158

47 30A 15B KOSTAK, Deniz TUR 155
18 30B 608 KOSTAK, Deniz TUR Bye 15 LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 155

31 31A 556 CAKIR, Gulcan TUR 144 16 YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 157
34 31B 543 MARTINERO, Sabrina BEL 147 16A MARTINERO, Sabrina BEL 140

63 32A 16B YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 157
2 32B 637 YOO, Eun Kyung KOR Bye
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5th World University Archery Champi
Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004  

Recurve Women  

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

01. LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 662 Bye 173 171 106 109 108
02. GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 624 Bye 153 163 110 104 95
03. COHEN, Lorinda USA 621 Bye 157 157 107 101 106
04. JIN, Soon Young KOR 636 Bye 163 159 104 103 98
05. OTSUKA, Taeko JPN 637 Bye 153 159 102
06. ZHANG, Lili CHN 628 Bye 159 155 100
07. ZHAO, Ling CHN 636 Bye 162 160 98
08. YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 637 Bye 157 157 95
09. SHIBAO, Kanae JPN 631 Bye 163 158
10. LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 612 Bye 158 155
11. YE, Fei CHN 616 Bye 150 155
12. GUNAY, Damla TUR 633 Bye 159 154
13. DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 617 Bye 163 153
14. MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 611 Bye 157 152
15. MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 630 Bye 153 152
16. NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 594 Bye 156 151
17. MILLER, Stephanie USA 594 Bye 155
18. KOSTAK, Deniz TUR 608 Bye 155
19. HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 618 Bye 155
20. ANDERSON, Kate USA 584 141 152
21. PROVAN, Lorna GBR 554 142 151
22. MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 563 150 150
23. KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL 584 Bye 149
24. FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 589 Bye 147
25. BRANLANT, Lauree FRA 578 140 146
26. PENG, Shin-Hui TPE 591 Bye 145
27. TESTINI, Vanesa FRA 588 Bye 143
28. WOLLES, Freya BEL 593 Bye 141
29. MARTINERO, Sabrina BEL 543 147 140
30. NOVELO, Zelma MEX 597 Bye 140
31. GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 611 Bye 133
32. GALVEZ, Karla MEX 572 143 132
33. CAKIR, Gulcan TUR 556 144
34. YEUNG, Ying Ying HKG 511 134
35. DYRDA, Magdalena POL 550 133
36. KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar ESP 500 130
37. MOLINA, Maria V. MEX 530 128
38. BRANLANT, Christine FRA 438 79

Olympic Round




